
No: KSHB-HO/364/2022-D1                                   Dated: 03-03-2025
 

KERALA STATE HOUSING BOARD, THIRUVANANTHAPURAMKERALA STATE HOUSING BOARD, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

e-TENDER NOTICEe-TENDER NOTICE
 

Name of Work

KSHB- Construction of Shopping Complex Phase

II-Electrical, fire fighting, lift, Theater interior

works and Structural Steel work for theater

roof and catwalk structure

Location Seethathode, Pathanamthitta District 

Tender Ref No. 2025_CE_KSHB_01(C)

PAC ₹.6,03,72,005 (excluding GST)

Last date of receipt of tender 12/03/2025

For further details - www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/ Ph No. 0471-2536307, 0471-2536304
 
 

CHIEF ENGINEERCHIEF ENGINEER

Thiruvananthapuram

03-03-2025

KSHB-HO/364/2022-D1 I/33728/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-03-03T16:28:11+0530
	S. Mano Mohan




